    GATES & FENCES F
ALUMINIUM     |      TIMBER     |      STEEL
Edition 03
0800 002 725
WIDE RANGE OF PRODUCTS
Fentec has been designing, manufacturing and
delivering innovative and stylish fence and gate
systems to the good people of NZ since the

deck or pool.
40 X 40mm
RAIL
50 X 50mm
POST
EXTERNAL
PANEL BRACKET
19 X 19mm
VERTICAL
FEATURES
10
fentec.co.nz
MANSION PEDESTRIAN GATE
MANSION DRIVEWAY GATE
PRODUCT CODE	 PANEL HEIGHT
FAMFP1222	 1200mm
FAMFP1523 	 1500mm
FAMFP1823	 1800mm
PANEL LENGTH	 2250mm
HORIZONTAL RAILS	 40 x 40mm
VERTICAL BARS	 19 x 19mm
MANSION FENCE PANEL
ALUMINIUM
PRODUCT CODE	 GATE HEIGHT
FAMSG1295	 1200mm
FAMSG1595 	 1500mm
FAMSG1895	 1800mm
GATE WIDTH	 950mm
GATE STILES	 50 x 50mm
HARDWARE OPTIONS	 See page 17
PRODUCT CODE	 GATE HEIGHT
FAMDG1223	 1200mm
FAMDG1523 	 1500mm
FAMDG1823	 1800mm
GATE WIDTH	 1500mm x 2
GATE STILES	 50 x 50mm
HARDWARE OPTIONS	 See page 17
Custom sizes available

THE POST
D
ES
IG
N
 D
IF
FE
R
E
N
C
E
CLASSIC TOPS REPLICA 45 & 90 CAPS
PRODUCT CODE	 SIZE (mm)
FCPL10075	 100 x 75
FCPL100100	 100 x 100
FCPL125125	 125 x 125
FCPL150150	 150 x 150
FCPL200200	 200 x 200
PRODUCT CODE	 SIZE (mm)
FCPY10075	 100 x 75
FCPY100100	 100 x 100
FCPY125125	 125 x 125
FCPY150150	 150 x 150
PRODUCT CODE	 SIZE (mm)
FCDO10075	 100 x 75
FCDO100100 	 100 x 100
PRODUCT CODE	 SIZE (mm)
FCPH10075	 100 x 75
FCPH100100 	 100 x 100
PRODUCT CODE	 SIZE (mm)
FCBA10075	 100 x 75
FCBA100100 	 100 x 100
PRODUCT CODE	 SIZE (mm)

The 90mm moulding of the Replica 90 Cap is mitred around the top of the post
and can be custom made to fit different sized posts.
REPLICA 45 PLAIN
REPLICA 90 PLAIN
REPLICA 45 ACORN
REPLICA 90 ACORN
REPLICA 45 PYRAMID
REPLICA 90 PYRAMID
REPLICA 45 BALL
REPLICA 90 BALL
REPLICA 45 CAPS
REPLICA 90 CAPS
45mm
90mm
PRODUCT CODE	 SIZE (mm)
FRPL10075-45	 100 x 75
FRPL100100-45	 100 x 100
FRPL125125-45	 125 x 125
FRPL150150-45	 150 x 150
FRPL200200-45	 200 x 200
PRODUCT CODE	 SIZE (mm)
FRPL125125-90	 125 x 125
FRPL150150-90	 150 x 150
FRPL200200-90	 200 x 200
FRPL300300-90	 300 x 300
FRPL400400-90	 400 x 400
PRODUCT CODE	 SIZE (mm)
FRAC10075-45	 100 x 75
FRAC100100-45	 100 x 100
FRAC125125-45	 125 x 125
FRAC150150-45	 150 x 150
FRAC200200-45	 200 x 200
PRODUCT CODE	 SIZE (mm)
FRAC125125-90	 125 x 125
FRAC150150-90	 150 x 150
FRAC200200-90	 200 x 200
FRAC300300-90	 300 x 300
FRAC400400-90	 400 x 400
PRODUCT CODE	 SIZE (mm)
FRBA10075-45	 100 x 75
FRBA100100-45	 100 x 100
FRBA125125-45	 125 x 125
FRBA150150-45	 150 x 150
FRBA200200-45	 200 x 200
PRODUCT CODE	 SIZE (mm)
FRBA125125-90	 125 x 125
FRBA150150-90	 150 x 150
FRBA200200-90	 200 x 200
FRBA300300-90	 300 x 300
FRBA400400-90	 400 x 400
PRODUCT CODE	 SIZE (mm)
FRPY10075-45	 100 x 75
FRPY100100-45	 100 x 100
FRPY125125-45	 125 x 125
FRPY150150-45	 150 x 150
FRPY200200-45	 200 x 200
PRODUCT CODE	 SIZE (mm)
FRPY125125-90	 125 x 125
FRPY150150-90	 150 x 150
FRPY200200-90	 200 x 200
FRPY300300-90	 300 x 300
FRPY400400-90	 400 x 400
33
0800 002 725
HARDWARE – TIMBER
200mm TEE-HINGE & SNAP-LATCH